100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
Mile
3000m
3200m
2000 Steeple
5000m
110 H
300 IH
400 H
Pole Vault
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Discus
Javelin
Pentathlon

4x100m

4x200m

4x400m

4x800m

4x1600m

GIRLS

VARSITY OUTDOOR TRACK SCHOOL RECORDS

06/20/23 Updated

INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

Samantha Walz 12.07 FAT * Louck’s Games 05/13/23

Samantha Walz 24.40 FAT * NY State Championships 06/09/23

Jesse Carlin 56.76 FAT CHSAA Intersectionals 05/22/04

Jesse Carlin 2:14.33 FAT Mayor’s Cup 04/17/04

Jeanine Radice 4:41.7 NY State Champs 85

Kristen Sarnicola 5:22.14 FAT Louck’s Games 05/13/23

Jeanine Radice 9:56.3 85

Jeanine Radice 11:17.3 Suffolk Meet 83

Kristen Sarnicola 7:13.24 FAT CHSAA Intersectionals 05/27/23

Julie Lamiquiz 19:03.2 Monmouth Invitational 05/02/98

Lauren Torelli 15.6 S.1. Championships 05/04/02

Alexis Trapanese 52.93 FAT Baby Blue Invitational 04/01/23

Lauren Torelli 64.71 FAT CHSAA Intersectionals 05/24/03

Erini Farid 10’-0” N.Y. State Championships  06/02/13

Alysen Kuck 5-5” NY/BQ Sectionals 05/16/04

Samantha Walz 17°-6.75” Mountie Madness 04/14/23

Lauren Torelli 35’-10.5” S.l. Championships 05/04/03

Tara Ferraiuolo 36’-6” Eastern State Champs 06/13/00

Tara Ferraiuolo 105’-4” S.1. Championships 05/30/00

Tara Ferraiuolo 123-11” Eastern State Champs 06/13/00

Donna Serpi 2,802 pts CHSAA Pentathlon 86

*= STATEN ISLAND RECORD

RELAYS

Nicolina Siracusa

Olivia Cowan

Alexandra Tavarez

Samantha Walz 49.62 FAT* Fast Times Relays 05/30/23
#5 STATEN ISLAND HISTORY

Nicolina Siracusa 26.9

Olivia Cowan 27.0

Victoria Dziubela 27.4

Samantha Walz 24.3 1:45.91 FAT* Frosh S.I. Champs 05/31/23
#6 STATEN ISLAND HISTORY

Jesse Carlin 57.5

Kim McKeon 59.9

Lisa Sbarbaro 60.3

Megan Melvin 59.7 3:57.55 FAT* Big Blue Track Classic  04/20/02
#6 STATEN ISLAND HISTORY

Jesse Carlin 2:22.7

Megan Melvin 2:22.6

Lisa Sbarbaro 2:24.4

Kim McKeon 2:28.9 9:36.86 FAT Penn Relays 04/25/02

Elizabeth Oliver 5:53.4

Kristina Morel 6:11.4

Alexa Cardella 6:08.9

Mackenzie Clark 5:54.0 24:08.15 FAT Hornet Relays 03/29/14



Sprint Medley Nicolina Siracusa

(800)

Olivia Cowan
Victoria Dziubela 29.3
Samantha Walz 58.4

Sprint Medley Nicolina Siracusa 271

(1600)

Dist Medley

High Jump
Relay (Tied)

High Jump
Relay (Tied)

Long Jump
Relay

Triple Jump
Relay

Shot Put
Relay

Discus
Relay

Javelin
Relay

Olivia Cowan 27.0
Samantha Walz 59.1
Victoria Dziubela 2:23.3
Megan Melvin 3:56.0
Lauren Torelli 60.9
Kim McKeon 2:27 1
Lisa Sbarbaro 5:32.0
Kim Brandon 5-0”
Kim McKeon 4'-6”
Alysen Kuck 4’-10”
Eva Velez 4-8”
Angela DeMaio 16’-0”
Jesse Carlin 15-7”
Lauren Torelli 33-8.75”
Megan Melvin 33-4.5”
Tara Ferraiuolo 36°-4”

Christina Reyes 30-10”

Tara Ferraiuolo 95-11”
Christina Reyes  74-7”
Tara Ferraiuolo 112’-0”

Kristin DeAngelis 84’-7”

1:52.87 FAT* Big Blue Track Classic
#3 STATEN ISLAND HISTORY

4:16.74 FAT New Balance Nationals

12:58.4 Frosh/Soph Intersectionals

9-6”

9-6”

31 1_7’1

67’-1.25”

67-2"

170-6”

196'-7"

MULTIPLE RECORD HOLDERS:
6 — Tara Ferraiuolo 6 — Samantha Walz 5 — Jesse Carlin 5 — Lauren Torelli
4 — Olivia Cowan 4 — Kim McKeon 4 —Megan Melvin 4 — Nicolina Siracusa
3 — Victoria Dziubela 3 — Jeanine Radice 3 — Lisa Sbarbaro 2 — Alysen Kuck
2 — Christina Reyes 2 — Kristen Sarnicola

Farrell Invitational

Bishop Ford Relays

Farrell Invitational

S.1. Relays

S.1. Relays

S.1. Relays

Farrell Invitational

GIRLS VARSITY OUTDOOR TRACK SCHOOL RECORDS Continued

04/22/23

06/18/23

04/28/02

04/08/00

03/27/04

04/13/02

05/05/00

05/05/00

05/05/00

04/08/00



